
Granite State Taxpayers   2025 Senate Scorecard
SORTED BY NAME

Name Party Dist Town Score Award
Abbas, Daryl R 22 Salem 88.6% Silver
Altschiller, Debra D 24 Stratham 0.0%
Avard, Kevin R 12 Nashua 93.2% Gold
Birdsell, Regina R 19 Hampstead 90.9% Gold
Carson, Sharon R 14 Londonderry 88.6% Silver
Fenton, Donovan D 10 Keene 0.0%
Gannon, Bill R 23 Sandown 90.9% Gold
Gray, James R 6 Rochester 90.9% Gold
Innis, Daniel R 7 Bradford 88.6% Silver
Lang, Timothy R 2 Sanbornton 90.9% Gold
Long, Pat D 20 Manchester 0.0%
McConkey, Mark R 3 Freedom 90.9% Gold
McGough, Tim R 11 Merrimack 90.9% Gold
Murphy, Keith R 16 Manchester 86.4% Silver
Pearl, Howard R 17 Loudon 90.9% Gold
Perkins Kwoka, Rebecca D 21 Portsmouth 0.0%
Prentiss, Suzanne D 5 Lebanon 2.3%
Reardon, Tara D 15 Concord 0.0%
Ricciardi, Denise R 9 Bedford 88.6% Silver
Rochefort, David R 1 Littleton 90.9% Gold
Rosenwald, Cindy D 13 Nashua 0.0%
Sullivan, Victoria R 18 Manchester 86.4% Silver
Ward, Ruth R 8 Stoddard 90.9% Gold
Watters, David D 4 Dover 0.0%

SORTED BY DISTRICT
Name Party Dist Town Score Award

Rochefort, David R 1 Littleton 90.9% Gold
Lang, Timothy R 2 Sanbornton 90.9% Gold
McConkey, Mark R 3 Freedom 90.9% Gold
Watters, David D 4 Dover 0.0%
Prentiss, Suzanne D 5 Lebanon 2.3%
Gray, James R 6 Rochester 90.9% Gold
Innis, Daniel R 7 Bradford 88.6% Silver
Ward, Ruth R 8 Stoddard 90.9% Gold
Ricciardi, Denise R 9 Bedford 88.6% Silver
Fenton, Donovan D 10 Keene 0.0%
McGough, Tim R 11 Merrimack 90.9% Gold
Avard, Kevin R 12 Nashua 93.2% Gold
Rosenwald, Cindy D 13 Nashua 0.0%
Carson, Sharon R 14 Londonderry 88.6% Silver
Reardon, Tara D 15 Concord 0.0%
Murphy, Keith R 16 Manchester 86.4% Silver
Pearl, Howard R 17 Loudon 90.9% Gold
Sullivan, Victoria R 18 Manchester 86.4% Silver
Birdsell, Regina R 19 Hampstead 90.9% Gold
Long, Pat D 20 Manchester 0.0%
Perkins Kwoka, Rebecca D 21 Portsmouth 0.0%
Abbas, Daryl R 22 Salem 88.6% Silver
Gannon, Bill R 23 Sandown 90.9% Gold
Altschiller, Debra D 24 Stratham 0.0%

For more information on votes scored visit granitestatetaxypayers.org
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